© 2022 AB Circle Limited | All Rights Reserved                        Subject to change without notice | Version: 2.00
CIR615A
Contactless Smart Card Reader
with Keyboard Emulation
CIR615A is a Human Interface Device (HID) built-in with keyboard
emulation functions that reads the Unique Identification Number (UID)1
or Card Serial Number (CSN) or Manufacture ID (IDm) of 13.56MHz
contactless card or tag and displays it at the cursor of the host

Windows® 7 SP1 and above, Linux®,
macOS® 10.12 and above, Android™ 6.0 and above
Ordering Information
Product Code CIR615A-01: USB Type A Connector, with SAM slot
(Standard)
CIR615A-02: USB Type A Connector, without SAM slot
CIR615A-03: USB Type C Connector, with SAM slot
CIR615A-04: USB Type C Connector, without SAM slot
Accessory Transparent Card Holder
10-100150: Reader Stand (Add-ons)